
South Dearborn Rising Sun Middle School Dual
South Dearborn High School

Oct. 3, 2013

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 South Dearborn 25 1 3 4 8 9 11 12 12:37.0 1:31.0
2 Rising Sun 30 2 5 6 7 10 13 14 13:02.7 1:38.6

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. South Dearborn
1 Kasey McCabe, 8 11:51.6
3 Carlo Tolentino, 8 12:14.7
4 Sam Rector, 8 12:17.4
8 Payton Sipple, 8 13:18.8
9 Ethan Getz, 7 13:22.5
11 Joshua Hail, 7 14:05.5
12 Joe Hyde, 8 14:06.3

Total Time = 1:03:05.0     Total Places = 25

2. Rising Sun
2 Matt Martini, 8 12:09.3
5 Brayden Bush, 6 13:01.5
6 Nicholas Brokaw, 8 13:02.1
7 Daniel Daugherty, 7 13:12.6
10 Zac Brokaw, 6 13:47.8
13 Peyton Bell, 6 14:11.1
14 A J Boes, 6 14:23.5

Total Time = 1:05:13.3     Total Places = 30

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Kasey McCabe, 8 11:51.6 South Dearborn
2 2 Matt Martini, 8 12:09.3 Rising Sun
3 3 Carlo Tolentino, 8 12:14.7 South Dearborn
4 4 Sam Rector, 8 12:17.4 South Dearborn
5 5 Brayden Bush, 6 13:01.5 Rising Sun
6 6 Nicholas Brokaw, 8 13:02.1 Rising Sun
7 7 Daniel Daugherty, 7 13:12.6 Rising Sun
8 8 Payton Sipple, 8 13:18.8 South Dearborn
9 9 Ethan Getz, 7 13:22.5 South Dearborn
10 10 Zac Brokaw, 6 13:47.8 Rising Sun
11 11 Joshua Hail, 7 14:05.5 South Dearborn
12 12 Joe Hyde, 8 14:06.3 South Dearborn
13 13 Peyton Bell, 6 14:11.1 Rising Sun
14 Jon Bruner, 8 14:12.3 South Dearborn
15 Hank Bergmann, 8 14:18.7 South Dearborn
16 Dawson Vilardo, 8 14:23.0 South Dearborn
17 14 A J Boes, 6 14:23.5 Rising Sun



18 Caleb Mathis, 7 14:34.1 Rising Sun
19 Matt Hall, 7 15:17.1 South Dearborn
20 Chance Vilardo, 6 15:17.8 South Dearborn
21 James Bounds, 6 16:25.8 Rising Sun
22 A J Fox, 8 16:35.6 South Dearborn
23 Dylan Beach, 8 17:02.7 South Dearborn
24 Sean Britton, 7 17:14.8 South Dearborn
25 Ethan Carter, 6 17:19.4 South Dearborn

25 finishers among Open Men
25 male finishers
0 female finishers
25 total finishers


